












SUPPLEMENTAL SIGNATURE PAGE TO 

SIXTH INTERGOVERNMENTAL INVESTMENT AGREEMENT 

This Agreement entered into between the Office of the Illinois State Treasurer and Illinois Office of the 
Comptroller is being supplemented with this signature page to comply with 30 ILCS 105/9.02(a)(l) that 
requires: 

Any new contract or contract renewal in the amount of $250,000 or more in a fiscal year, or any order against a 
master contract in the amount of $250,000 or more in a fiscal year, or any contract amendment or change to an 
existing contract that increases the value of the contract to or by $250,000 or more in a fiscal year, shall be signed 
or approved in writing by the chief executive officer of the agency, and shall also be signed or approved in writing 
by the agency's chief legal counsel and chief fiscal officer. 

In accordance with this statute, the additional individuals listed below sign this Agreement. 

OFFICE OF ILLINIOIS STATE ILLINOIS OFFICE OF STATE 

TREASURER COMPTROLLER 

By: By: 
Gwendolyn E. Drake John Gay 
General Counsel Chief Legal Counsel 

Date: Date: 

By: By: 
Rodrigo Garcia MarvinBecker' 
Deputy Treasurer & Assistant Comptroller 
Chief Investment Officer 

Date: Date: 10/>a/,P 
� ... 

5 of9 
















